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VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

ISIN: CH0530235594

Overview

2024/07/17 09:18:24

Price

31.45 CHF

Difference © -047%(-0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CH0530235594
Symbol VETN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 446 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

31.25 CHF (254)
31.55 CHF (124)
31.10 CHF
31.50 CHF
31.10 CHF
31.60 CHF
31.260677 CHF
1,536

48,016.40

20

187

WKN: 53023559
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0530235594&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0530235594&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b13bdd70822d02933cd65767746356ab30aab3f46c7f59bd0e79cc55f2eca801&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd2e5332bbf58716a&time=1721290744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6273ea38ed1f44ea221eafa87bd600bf4232bf8c76446b5fd8addea8f4848e38&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c19b0d407a04f8675&time=1721290744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092c0f921582848e751b2d28793fc07880048e832a61184330ac9c1a62d5d6f9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62683cba64d62314e&time=1721290744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f3787f4555044e335f0519b2ce9cbfabe0bf79e5e8e74f974a9dc5d69780f5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e66e9505ffbbca76&time=1721290744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7571f53537f6e90824a8be7a1471cdce4a0823a60d2474107534766c523e2786&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a4cc7ba7ecc5ced6&time=1721290744&tool=RSC

VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 09:18:24

Price
31.45 CHF

Difference © -047%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN CH0530235594
Symbol VETN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 446 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.25 CHF (254)
Ask (Ask size) 31.55 CHF (124)
Open 31.10 CHF
High 31.50 CHF
Low 31.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 31.60 CHF
VWAP 31.260677 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,536
Trading volume 48,016.40
Number of trades 20
Last size 187
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.61% -25.12% -44.17%
Perf (abs.) -4.15 -10.60 -25.00
Beta 1.15 1.08 1.11
Volatility 36.75 33.06 30.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.05

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 1,844.00 EUR 0.00
28

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 09:18 31.45 CHF

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 36.4400 EUR 0.00
28

31.63 CHF (9,274
32.64 CHF (15,970
33.16 CHF (22,287
36.69 CHF (16,260

41.45 CHF (2024/03/15
30.45 CHF (2024/04/19
48.00 CHF (2023/09/01
30.45 CHF (2024/04/19

Number of
trades

7

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9416166

VETROPACK HOLDING SA CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

vetropack &

Contact Details
VETROPACK HOLDING AG

Schutzenmattstrasse 48 - 8180 Bulach
Telefon: +41-44-863-31-31

Fax: +41-44-863-31-21

E-mail: info@vetropack.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johann Reiter Chairman of Managing

Board

David Zak Member of Executive
Committee

Evan Williams Member of Executive
Committee

Guido Stebner Member of Executive
Committee

Johann Member of Executive

Eggerth Committee

Nuno Cunha Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Rayment Committee

Board of directors

Member of the
administrative board

Diane Nicklas

Jean-Philippe Member of the
Rochat administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Pascal Cornaz

Member of the
administrative board

Richard Fritschi  Member of the
administrative board

Raffaella Marzi

Sonke Bandixen Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Urs Kaufmann

Urs Ryffel Member of the

administrative board

Claude Raymond Chairman of the
Cornaz administrative boar
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mailto:info@vetropack.com
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